CASE-Judgment Audit
4/17/2025 7:29:50 AM

Style

AYANNA JANE MOSTOFI
vs AARON HASSAN
MOSTOFI

OLYMPIC CREDIT
SERVICE, INC vs CAROL
STAWICKI et al

Department of Labor and
Industries vs PINNACLE
GREEN LLC

Department of Revenue vs
THIRD EYE TATTOO

Department of Revenue vs
BERTSCHI
ENTERPRISES, LLC

Department of Revenue vs
CHEW-N-BUTTS, INC.

Department of Revenue vs
ELLENSBURG LODGE NO.
494 LOYAL ORDER OF
MOOSE

Department of Revenue vs
RALLEYTUNED LLC

Department of Revenue vs
OLD CO. GRINDS & GRUB
LLC et al

Department of Revenue vs
THE RED BIRD CAFE &
BAKERY, INC

Version 2.0.0.0-P

Case Number

23-3-00142-19

24-2-00270-19

24-2-01213-19

24-2-01243-19

24-2-01249-19

25-2-01028-19

25-2-01056-19

25-2-01057-19

25-2-01058-19

25-2-01059-19

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
4/16/2025 - 4/17/2025

Type Status Code Updated Date Add Update
Flag

Domestic Fully Satisfied 4/16/2025 Updated
Transcript of Judgment Fully Satisfied 4/16/2025 Updated
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Fully Satisfied 4/16/2025 Updated
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Fully Satisfied 4/16/2025 Updated
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes = Fully Satisfied 4/16/2025 Updated
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Fully Satisfied 4/16/2025 Updated
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/16/2025 Added
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/16/2025 Added
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/16/2025 Added
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/16/2025 Added
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